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
and $300,000 for property damage. An 
orientation meeting is mandatory and can 
be scheduled upon receipt of application. 
  Application packets can be obtained at 
our Central Office Location or by calling 
606-845-0081.			      jan16c

2 Bedroom Units Available
High Ridge Manor Apartments 

Rent Based on income
Call:606-845-2525 or 606-683-3100

Water & Trash pickup included
Email:  fischerapts@windstream.net

Equal Housing Opportunity

jan16-23c

  Drivers: No CDL? No 
Problem! Hit the road and 
make up to $60k year ONE! 
Home EVERY Weekend! 
Home Daily in some loca-
tions. 855-971-6286 x222.
		    jan16-feb6c

  FOR SALE Small TV 
Stand, 43.5” wide, 2 ft. tall, 4 
shelves, 2 door with shelves. 
$35. Call Bonnie Crawford, 
606-849-8361.

www.diamondrealty.us

Sue Holt, Broker, 606-748-2393 2281 Beechburg Road
Wallingford, KY

www.diamondrealty.us
2281 Beechburg Rd., Wallingford, KY

Sue Holt, 
Broker

748-2393

Paula
Kegley

748-1577

Rhonda
Coffey

748-1389

Tina
Raikes

748-1383

Kathleen
Shrout

584-4582

PERFECT SPACE 
FOR YOUR HOME!

WE NEED LISTINGS!

SA
LE PENDING

$105,500

SA
LE PENDING

Make your Dreams a Reality

793

R779 Beautiful
home on Eliza-
ville Avenue  3 
BEDROOM, 2 
BATH, hard-
wood floors, 
spacious kitch-
en, Many up-
dates over the years,  Lots of Charm, 
Needs Tender Loving Care. Call Kath-
leen 584-4582.

$79,900

R783 REDUCED!!
CLASSY, COZY, 
COUNTRY, all 
in town, Beauti-
ful entry, updated 
kitchen, includes 
a separate dining 
and utility, 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, enjoy your evenings on the front 
porch, or the back deck with privacy 
fence. Just added storage building. Call
Sue 748-2393.

R 7 9 5    

N E W 
L I S T -
I N G ! ! 
4 7 2 4 
Big Run 
Road, Rental Property. 1997 Fleetwood 
home, 16x80, 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 acre lot. 
$40,000. Call Paula 748-1577.

R784 NEW LISTING!!! TALK ABOUT 
READY TO MOVE IN, 3 BR, 2 BA, all 
electric home, tilt windows, hardwood 
flooring, 2200 sq. ft., spacious kitchen, 
dining, and living room, utility, front and 
back porch, 10x72 ft. long, detached ga-
rage, + matching building, only lived in 4 
years, relaxing view of all the 10 acres. 
you can own it ALL. Call Sue, 748-
2393.

R796 NEW LISTING!!    TOLLESBORO. 
Cozy Ranch, Nice family room, spacious 
living room with fireplace, wood flooring, 
central air and heat, detached garage, 
with a fence, level lot. Move in READY. 
Great Price!! Call Sue 748-2393.

$98,500

R794    NEW
L I S T -
I N G ! ! 
G r e a t 
price for 
this 2 BR 
h o m e . 
Family room, kitchen appliances, washer 
and dryer, hardwood floors, vinyl siding, 
full basement and detached garage. Situ-
ated on a large corner lot in town. This 
home has a lot of possibilities. Just add 
your own personal touch!! Call Rhonda 
748-1389.

SA
LE PENDING

R786 NEW LISTING!! EWING RD. Nice 
Ranch, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, spacious den, 
laminate flooring, 2 storage beds, up-
dated shingles 2017. Call Kathleen, 
584-4582.

R793 NEW LISTING!!! 11 acres with a 
beautiful view, brick ranch, 5 bedrooms, 
3 bath, finished basement, 2 car attached 
garage, deck, 2 porches, workshop, play-
house, 2nd septic for ??? A MUST SEE! 
Call Sue, 748-2393.

 R 783  REDUCED

R724

SO
LD

R774 REDUCED!!! THIS OWNER SAYS 
SELL!!!    COUNTRY LIVING JUST MIN-
UTES FROM TOWN! 3 BR / 2 BA home 
& nice 1 acre lot. Open floor plan. Kitchen 
appliances included. Nice patio over a 2 
room storage addition. Includes an out-
building, garden space, recently installed 
heat pump, 55 gallon water heater & front 
porch. Call Tina 748-1383.

$77,500

R737    Chesnut Rd. This beautiful 128 
acres +/- with landscaped pond, custom 
built Dutch home & attached garage is a 
must see! Detached 2 bay garage with 
kitchen, bathroom, and storage. De-
tached 2 bay garage & lean-to with single 
bay. Barn with 200 amp service & small 
pond. Call Tina 748-1383 for a personal 
tour.

  HOUSE FOR RENT 3 Bed-
room on Foxspring, $500 
deposit and $500 rent. Call 
937-217-2471.    jan16p


